THE ANGER SUPERANNUATION FUND

Operating Statement
For the year ended 30 June 2019

Income

Investment Income
Trust Distributions
Interest Received

Investment Gains

Changes in Market Values

Total Income

Expenses
Accountancy Fees
Administration Costs
ATO Supervisory Levy
Auditor's Remuneration
ASIC Fees
Bank Charges
Book keeping Fees
General Expenses

Member Payments
Pensions Paid

Total Expenses

Benefits accrued as a result of operations before income tax

Income Tax Expense

Benefits accrued as a result of operations

09/01/2020 17:22:28

Refer to compilation report

cleave

ACCOUNTING

Note 2019 2018
$ $

8 13,193.08 10,931.65

8,604.55 14,642.82

9 35,000.00 0.00

56,797.63 25,574.47

1,320.00 1,408.00

143.00 662.40

259.00 259.00

550.00 550.00

106.00 48.00

21.20 18.40

1,835.20 662.40

0.00 1,193.50

65,476.54 59,483.00

69,710.94 64,284.70

(12,913.31) (38,710.23)

10 0.00 0.00

(12,913.31) (38,710.23)




THE ANGER SUPERANNUATION FUND

Detailed Operating Statement
For the year ended 30 June 2019

Income

Investment Income

Trust Distributions
Distributions Received

Interest Received
ING Bank #8429
ING TD #0608
Term Deposit Bendigo

Investment Gains
Unrealised Movements in Market Value
Units in Unlisted Unit Trusts (Australian)
Anger U/T

Changes in Market Values

Total Income

Expenses

Accountancy Fees
Administration Costs
ASIC Fees

ATO Supervisory Levy
Auditor's Remuneration
Bank Charges

Book keeping Fees
General Expenses

Member Payments
Pensions Paid

ANGER, JENNIFER - Pension (ABP 102)

ANGER, JENNIFER - Pension (Pension 101Pre 1/1/2015))

ANGER, NEVILLE - Pension (ABP 102)

ANGER, NEVILLE - Pension (Pension 101Pre 1/1/2015)

Total Expenses

Benefits accrued as a result of operations before income tax

Total Income Tax
Benefits accrued as a result of operations

Refer to compilation report

09/01/2020 17:22:30

2019

13,193.08

13,193.08

174.26
3,509.32
4,920.97

8,604.55

35,000.00
35,000.00

35,000.00

56,797.63

1,320.00
143.00
106.00
259.00
550.00

21.20

1,835.20

0.00

4,234.40

8,991.00
17,868.00
7,992.00
30,625.54

65,476.54

69,710.94

(12,913.31)

0.00

(12,913.31)

cleave

ACCOUNTING

2018

10,931.65

~ 1093165

342.01
8,603.97
5,696.84

14,642.82

0.00
0.00

0.00

25,574.47

1,408.00
662.40
48.00
259.00
550.00
18.40
662.40
1,193.50

4,801.70

9,720.50
14,950.00
7,400.00
27,412.50

59,483.00

64,284.70

(38,710.23)

0.00

(38,710.23)



THE ANGER SUPERANNUATION FUND

Statement of Financial Position
As at 30 June 2019

Assets

Investments
Loans to Associated Entities (In house loans)
Units in Unlisted Unit Trusts (Australian)

Total Investments

Other Assets

Sundry Debtors
Bendigo Bank #2342
ING Bank #8429

Term Deposit Bendigo
ING TD #0608

Income Tax Refundable

Total Other Assets

Total Assets

Net assets available to pay benefits

Represented by:

Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts

ANGER, NEVILLE - Pension (Pension 101Pre 1/1/2015)

ANGER, NEVILLE - Pension (ABP 102)

ANGER, JENNIFER - Pension (Pension 101Pre 1/1/2015))

ANGER, JENNIFER - Pension (ABP 102)

Total Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts

Refer to compilation report
09/01/2020  17:22:30

Note

N

56

cleave

ACCOUNTING

2019 2018
$ $

18,177.94 18,884.86
351,657.72 316,657.72
369,835.66 335,542.58
0.00 400.00
17,278.98 22,989.44
11,785.96 11,611.70
180,000.00 185,696.84
300,000.00 335,139.35
0.00 434.00
509,064.94 556,271.33
878,900.60 891,813.91
878,900.60 891,813.91
335,068.09 345,519.86
140,781.60 140,416.05
244,980.51 248,204.39
158,070.40 157,673.61
878,900.60 891,813.91




THE ANGER SUPERANNUATION FUND

Detailed Statement of Financial Position

As at 30 June 2019

Assets

Investments

Loans to Associated Entities (In house loans)
Beneficiaries Loan - Anger U/T

Units in Unlisted Unit Trusts (Australian)

Anger U/T

Total Investments

Other Assets

Bank Accounts
Bendigo Bank #2342
ING Bank #8429

Term Deposits

ING TD #0608

Term Deposit Bendigo
Sundry Debtors
Income Tax Refundable
Total Other Assets

Total Assets

Net assets available to pay benefits

Represented By :

Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts
ANGER, NEVILLE - Pension (Pension 101Pre 1/1/2015)

ANGER, NEVILLE - Pension (ABP 102)

ANGER, JENNIFER - Pension (Pension 101Pre 1/1/2015))

ANGER, JENNIFER - Pension (ABP 102)

Total Liability for accrued benefits allocated to members' accounts

09/01/2020 17:22:31

Refer to compilation report

Note

56

cleave

ACCOUNTING

2019 2018
$ $

18,177.94 18,884.86
351,657.72 316,657.72
369,835.66 335,542.58
17,278.98 22,989.44
11,785.96 11,611.70
300,000.00 335,139.35
180,000.00 185,696.84
0.00 400.00

0.00 434.00
509,064.94 556,271.33
878,900.60 891,813.91
878,900.60 891,813.91
335,068.09 345,519.86
140,781.60 140,416.05
244,980.51 248,204.39
158,070.40 157,673.61
878,900.60 891,813.91




THE ANGER SUPERANNUATION FUND Clea\/e

General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019
Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date

Distributions Received (23800)

Distributions Received (999)
30/06/2019 to take up Distribution of Anger Trust 13,193.08 13,193.08 CR

13,193.08 13,193.08 CR

Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)

Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)

30/06/2019 Revaluation - 30/06/2019 @ 35,000.00 35,000.00 CR
$351,657.720000 (Net Asset Value) -
1.000000 Units on hand (ANGERUT)

35,000.00 35,000.00 CR
Interest Received (25000)
ING Bank #8429 (ING8429)
30/06/2019 to take up interest on ING acc 8429 174.26 174.26 CR
174.26 174.26 CR
ING TD #0608 (INGTD0608)
30/06/2019 to take up interest on ING Term deposit 3,509.32 3,509.32 CR
3,509.32 3,509.32 CR
Term Deposit Bendigo (TDBENDIGO)
30/06/2019 to take interest on Bendigo term deposit 4,920.97 4,920.97 CR
4,920.97 4,920.97 CR
Accountancy Fees (30100)
Accountancy Fees (30100)
26/02/2019 Cleave 1,320.00 1,320.00 DR
1,320.00 1,320.00 DR
Administration Costs (30200)
Administration Costs (30200)
26/02/2019 Cleave 143.00 143.00 DR
143.00 143.00 DR
ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)
ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)
01/03/2019 ATO 259.00 259.00 DR
259.00 259.00 DR
Auditor's Remuneration (30700)
Auditor's Remuneration (30700)
26/02/2019 Cleave 550.00 550.00 DR
550.00 550.00 DR
ASIC Fees (30800)
ASIC Fees (30800)
26/02/2019 ASIC 53.00 53.00 DR
01/04/2019 ASIC 53.00 106.00 DR
106.00 106.00 DR

Bank Charges (31500)

09/01/2020 17:22:32



THE ANGER SUPERANNUATION FUND
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
Bank Charges (31500)
01/07/2018 bank fees 1.60 1.60 DR
01/08/2018 bank fees 1.60 3.20 DR
01/09/2018 bank fees 1.60 4.80 DR
01/10/2018 bank fees 2.00 6.80 DR
01/11/2018 bank fees 1.60 8.40 DR
01/12/2018 bank fees 2.00 10.40 DR
01/01/2019 bank fees 2.40 12.80 DR
01/02/2019 bank fees 1.20 14.00 DR
01/03/2019 bank fees 2.80 16.80 DR
01/04/2019 bank fees 1.20 18.00 DR
01/05/2019 bank fees 2.00 20.00 DR
01/06/2019 bank fees 1.20 21.20 DR
21.20 21.20 DR
Book keeping Fees (31650)
Book keeping Fees (31650)
01/07/2018 MYOB 110.40 110.40 DR
01/08/2018 MYOB 110.40 220.80 DR
01/09/2018 MYOB 160.00 380.80 DR
01/10/2018 MYOB 160.00 540.80 DR
01/11/2018 MYOB 160.00 700.80 DR
01/12/2018 MYOB 160.00 860.80 DR
01/01/2019 MYOB 160.00 1,020.80 DR
01/02/2019 Myob [MYOB] 160.00 1,180.80 DR
01/03/2019 MYOB 160.00 1,340.80 DR
01/04/2019 MYOB 160.00 1,500.80 DR
01/05/2019 MYOB 160.00 1,660.80 DR
01/06/2019 MYOB 160.00 1,820.80 DR
24/06/2019 MYOB 14.40 1,835.20 DR
1,835.20 1,835.20 DR
Pensions Paid (41600)
(Pensions Paid) ANGER, JENNIFER - Pension (Pension 101Pre 1/1/2015)) (ANGJENOOQO2P)
01/07/2018 dated 30June 2018 [pension] 518.00 518.00 DR
14/07/2018 pension 518.00 1,036.00 DR
28/07/2018 pension 518.00 1,554.00 DR
31/07/2018 pension 250.00 1,804.00 DR
10/08/2018 pension 125.00 1,929.00 DR
11/08/2018 pension 518.00 2,447.00 DR
25/08/2018 pension 518.00 2,965.00 DR
02/09/2018 VISA 182.00 3,147.00 DR
08/09/2018 pension 518.00 3,665.00 DR
19/09/2018 pension 250.00 3,915.00 DR
22/09/2018 pension 518.00 4,433.00 DR
06/10/2018 pension 518.00 4,951.00 DR
20/10/2018 pension 518.00 5,469.00 DR
26/10/2018 pension 250.00 5,719.00 DR

09/01/2020 17:22:32



THE ANGER SUPERANNUATION FUND
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
03/11/2018 pension 518.00 6,237.00 DR
17/11/2018 pension 518.00 6,755.00 DR
26/11/2018 Visa 564.00 7,319.00 DR
27/11/2018 repay sinking fund 875.00 8,194.00 DR
01/12/2018 pension 518.00 8,712.00 DR
05/12/2018 fans 125.00 8,837.00 DR
15/12/2018 pension 518.00 9,355.00 DR
29/12/2018 Pension 518.00 9,873.00 DR
30/12/2018 Mastercard 415.00 10,288.00 DR
12/01/2019 pension 518.00 10,806.00 DR
26/01/2019 pension 518.00 11,324.00 DR
01/02/2019 pension 250.00 11,574.00 DR
09/02/2019 pension 518.00 12,092.00 DR
23/02/2019 pension 518.00 12,610.00 DR
09/03/2019 pension 518.00 13,128.00 DR
23/03/2019 pension 518.00 13,646.00 DR
02/04/2019 pension 596.00 14,242.00 DR
06/04/2019 pension 518.00 14,760.00 DR
20/04/2019 pension 518.00 15,278.00 DR
04/05/2019 pension 518.00 15,796.00 DR
18/05/2019 pension 518.00 16,314.00 DR
01/06/2019 pension 518.00 16,832.00 DR
15/06/2019 pension 518.00 17,350.00 DR
29/06/2019 pension 518.00 17,868.00 DR
17,868.00 17,868.00 DR
(Pensions Paid) ANGER, JENNIFER - Pension (ABP 102) (ANGJENOOQ003P)
01/07/2018 dated 30June 2018 [pension] 333.00 333.00 DR
14/07/2018 pension 333.00 666.00 DR
28/07/2018 pension 333.00 999.00 DR
11/08/2018 pension 333.00 1,332.00 DR
25/08/2018 pension 333.00 1,665.00 DR
08/09/2018 pension 333.00 1,998.00 DR
22/09/2018 pension 333.00 2,331.00 DR
06/10/2018 pension 333.00 2,664.00 DR
20/10/2018 pension 333.00 2,997.00 DR
03/11/2018 pension 333.00 3,330.00 DR
17/11/2018 pension 333.00 3,663.00 DR
01/12/2018 pension 333.00 3,996.00 DR
15/12/2018 pension 333.00 4,329.00 DR
29/12/2018 Pension 333.00 4,662.00 DR
12/01/2019 pension 333.00 4,995.00 DR
26/01/2019 pension 333.00 5,328.00 DR
09/02/2019 pension 333.00 5,661.00 DR
23/02/2019 pension 333.00 5,994.00 DR
09/03/2019 pension 333.00 6,327.00 DR
23/03/2019 pension 333.00 6,660.00 DR
06/04/2019 pension 333.00 6,993.00 DR
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THE ANGER SUPERANNUATION FUND
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
20/04/2019 pension 333.00 7,326.00 DR
04/05/2019 pension 333.00 7,659.00 DR
18/05/2019 pension 333.00 7,992.00 DR
01/06/2019 pension 333.00 8,325.00 DR
15/06/2019 pension 333.00 8,658.00 DR
29/06/2019 pension 333.00 8,991.00 DR
8,991.00 8,991.00 DR
(Pensions Paid) ANGER, NEVILLE - Pension (Pension 101Pre 1/1/2015) (ANGNEV00002P)
01/07/2018 dated 30June 2018 [pension] 703.00 703.00 DR
14/07/2018 pension 703.00 1,406.00 DR
28/07/2018 pension 703.00 2,109.00 DR
31/07/2018 pension 750.00 2,859.00 DR
10/08/2018 pension 375.00 3,234.00 DR
11/08/2018 pension 703.00 3,937.00 DR
25/08/2018 pension 703.00 4,640.00 DR
02/09/2018 VISA 543.76 5,183.76 DR
08/09/2018 pension 703.00 5,886.76 DR
19/09/2018 pension 750.00 6,636.76 DR
22/09/2018 pension 703.00 7,339.76 DR
06/10/2018 pension 703.00 8,042.76 DR
20/10/2018 pension 703.00 8,745.76 DR
26/10/2018 pension 750.00 9,495.76 DR
03/11/2018 pension 703.00 10,198.76 DR
17/11/2018 pension 703.00 10,901.76 DR
26/11/2018 Visa 1,690.37 12,592.13 DR
27/11/2018 repay sinking fund 2,625.00 15,217.13 DR
01/12/2018 pension 703.00 15,920.13 DR
05/12/2018 fans 375.50 16,295.63 DR
15/12/2018 pension 703.00 16,998.63 DR
29/12/2018 Pension 703.00 17,701.63 DR
30/12/2018 Mastercard 1,246.01 18,947.64 DR
12/01/2019 pension 703.00 19,650.64 DR
26/01/2019 pension 703.00 20,353.64 DR
01/02/2019 pension 750.00 21,103.64 DR
09/02/2019 pension 703.00 21,806.64 DR
23/02/2019 pension 703.00 22,509.64 DR
09/03/2019 pension 703.00 23,212.64 DR
23/03/2019 pension 703.00 23,915.64 DR
02/04/2019 pension 1,788.90 25,704.54 DR
06/04/2019 pension 703.00 26,407.54 DR
20/04/2019 pension 703.00 27,110.54 DR
04/05/2019 pension 703.00 27,813.54 DR
18/05/2019 pension 703.00 28,516.54 DR
01/06/2019 pension 703.00 29,219.54 DR
15/06/2019 pension 703.00 29,922.54 DR
29/06/2019 pension 703.00 30,625.54 DR
30,625.54 30,625.54 DR
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THE ANGER SUPERANNUATION FUND
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
(Pensions Paid) ANGER, NEVILLE - Pension (ABP_102) (ANGNEV00003P)
01/07/2018 dated 30June 2018 [pension] 296.00 296.00 DR
14/07/2018 pension 296.00 592.00 DR
28/07/2018 pension 296.00 888.00 DR
11/08/2018 pension 296.00 1,184.00 DR
25/08/2018 pension 296.00 1,480.00 DR
08/09/2018 pension 296.00 1,776.00 DR
22/09/2018 pension 296.00 2,072.00 DR
06/10/2018 pension 296.00 2,368.00 DR
20/10/2018 pension 296.00 2,664.00 DR
03/11/2018 pension 296.00 2,960.00 DR
17/11/2018 pension 296.00 3,256.00 DR
01/12/2018 pension 296.00 3,552.00 DR
15/12/2018 pension 296.00 3,848.00 DR
29/12/2018 Pension 296.00 4,144.00 DR
12/01/2019 pension 296.00 4,440.00 DR
26/01/2019 pension 296.00 4,736.00 DR
09/02/2019 pension 296.00 5,032.00 DR
23/02/2019 pension 296.00 5,328.00 DR
09/03/2019 pension 296.00 5,624.00 DR
23/03/2019 pension 296.00 5,920.00 DR
06/04/2019 pension 296.00 6,216.00 DR
20/04/2019 pension 296.00 6,512.00 DR
04/05/2019 pension 296.00 6,808.00 DR
18/05/2019 pension 296.00 7,104.00 DR
01/06/2019 pension 296.00 7,400.00 DR
15/06/2019 pension 296.00 7,696.00 DR
29/06/2019 pension 296.00 7,992.00 DR
7,992.00 7,992.00 DR
Profit/Loss Allocation Account (49000)
Profit/Loss Allocation Account (49000)
01/07/2018 System Member Journals 518.00 518.00 CR
01/07/2018 System Member Journals 333.00 851.00 CR
01/07/2018 System Member Journals 703.00 1,554.00 CR
01/07/2018 System Member Journals 296.00 1,850.00 CR
14/07/2018 System Member Journals 518.00 2,368.00 CR
14/07/2018 System Member Journals 333.00 2,701.00 CR
14/07/2018 System Member Journals 703.00 3,404.00 CR
14/07/2018 System Member Journals 296.00 3,700.00 CR
28/07/2018 System Member Journals 518.00 4,218.00 CR
28/07/2018 System Member Journals 333.00 4,551.00 CR
28/07/2018 System Member Journals 703.00 5,254.00 CR
28/07/2018 System Member Journals 296.00 5,550.00 CR
31/07/2018 System Member Journals 250.00 5,800.00 CR
31/07/2018 System Member Journals 750.00 6,550.00 CR
10/08/2018 System Member Journals 125.00 6,675.00 CR
10/08/2018 System Member Journals 375.00 7,050.00 CR
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THE ANGER SUPERANNUATION FUND
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date

11/08/2018 System Member Journals 518.00 7,568.00 CR
11/08/2018 System Member Journals 333.00 7,901.00 CR
11/08/2018 System Member Journals 703.00 8,604.00 CR
11/08/2018 System Member Journals 296.00 8,900.00 CR
25/08/2018 System Member Journals 518.00 9,418.00 CR
25/08/2018 System Member Journals 333.00 9,751.00 CR
25/08/2018 System Member Journals 703.00 10,454.00 CR
25/08/2018 System Member Journals 296.00 10,750.00 CR
02/09/2018 System Member Journals 182.00 10,932.00 CR
02/09/2018 System Member Journals 543.76 11,475.76 CR
08/09/2018 System Member Journals 518.00 11,993.76 CR
08/09/2018 System Member Journals 333.00 12,326.76 CR
08/09/2018 System Member Journals 703.00 13,029.76 CR
08/09/2018 System Member Journals 296.00 13,325.76 CR
19/09/2018 System Member Journals 250.00 13,575.76 CR
19/09/2018 System Member Journals 750.00 14,325.76 CR
22/09/2018 System Member Journals 518.00 14,843.76 CR
22/09/2018 System Member Journals 333.00 15,176.76 CR
22/09/2018 System Member Journals 703.00 15,879.76 CR
22/09/2018 System Member Journals 296.00 16,175.76 CR
06/10/2018 System Member Journals 518.00 16,693.76 CR
06/10/2018 System Member Journals 333.00 17,026.76 CR
06/10/2018 System Member Journals 703.00 17,729.76 CR
06/10/2018 System Member Journals 296.00 18,025.76 CR
20/10/2018 System Member Journals 518.00 18,543.76 CR
20/10/2018 System Member Journals 333.00 18,876.76 CR
20/10/2018 System Member Journals 703.00 19,579.76 CR
20/10/2018 System Member Journals 296.00 19,875.76 CR
26/10/2018 System Member Journals 250.00 20,125.76 CR
26/10/2018 System Member Journals 750.00 20,875.76 CR
03/11/2018 System Member Journals 518.00 21,393.76 CR
03/11/2018 System Member Journals 333.00 21,726.76 CR
03/11/2018 System Member Journals 703.00 22,429.76 CR
03/11/2018 System Member Journals 296.00 22,725.76 CR
17/11/2018 System Member Journals 518.00 23,243.76 CR
17/11/2018 System Member Journals 333.00 23,576.76 CR
17/11/2018 System Member Journals 703.00 24,279.76 CR
17/11/2018 System Member Journals 296.00 24,575.76 CR
26/11/2018 System Member Journals 564.00 25,139.76 CR
26/11/2018 System Member Journals 1,690.37 26,830.13 CR
27/11/2018 System Member Journals 875.00 27,705.13 CR
27/11/2018 System Member Journals 2,625.00 30,330.13 CR
01/12/2018 System Member Journals 518.00 30,848.13 CR
01/12/2018 System Member Journals 333.00 31,181.13 CR
01/12/2018 System Member Journals 703.00 31,884.13 CR
01/12/2018 System Member Journals 296.00 32,180.13 CR
05/12/2018 System Member Journals 125.00 32,305.13 CR
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THE ANGER SUPERANNUATION FUND
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date

05/12/2018 System Member Journals 375.50 32,680.63 CR
15/12/2018 System Member Journals 518.00 33,198.63 CR
15/12/2018 System Member Journals 333.00 33,531.63 CR
15/12/2018 System Member Journals 703.00 34,234.63 CR
15/12/2018 System Member Journals 296.00 34,530.63 CR
29/12/2018 System Member Journals 518.00 35,048.63 CR
29/12/2018 System Member Journals 333.00 35,381.63 CR
29/12/2018 System Member Journals 703.00 36,084.63 CR
29/12/2018 System Member Journals 296.00 36,380.63 CR
30/12/2018 System Member Journals 415.00 36,795.63 CR
30/12/2018 System Member Journals 1,246.01 38,041.64 CR
12/01/2019 System Member Journals 518.00 38,559.64 CR
12/01/2019 System Member Journals 333.00 38,892.64 CR
12/01/2019 System Member Journals 703.00 39,595.64 CR
12/01/2019 System Member Journals 296.00 39,891.64 CR
26/01/2019 System Member Journals 518.00 40,409.64 CR
26/01/2019 System Member Journals 333.00 40,742.64 CR
26/01/2019 System Member Journals 703.00 41,445.64 CR
26/01/2019 System Member Journals 296.00 41,741.64 CR
01/02/2019 System Member Journals 250.00 41,991.64 CR
01/02/2019 System Member Journals 750.00 42,741.64 CR
09/02/2019 System Member Journals 518.00 43,259.64 CR
09/02/2019 System Member Journals 333.00 43,592.64 CR
09/02/2019 System Member Journals 703.00 44,295.64 CR
09/02/2019 System Member Journals 296.00 44,591.64 CR
23/02/2019 System Member Journals 518.00 45,109.64 CR
23/02/2019 System Member Journals 333.00 45,442.64 CR
23/02/2019 System Member Journals 703.00 46,145.64 CR
23/02/2019 System Member Journals 296.00 46,441.64 CR
09/03/2019 System Member Journals 518.00 46,959.64 CR
09/03/2019 System Member Journals 333.00 47,292.64 CR
09/03/2019 System Member Journals 703.00 47,995.64 CR
09/03/2019 System Member Journals 296.00 48,291.64 CR
23/03/2019 System Member Journals 518.00 48,809.64 CR
23/03/2019 System Member Journals 333.00 49,142.64 CR
23/03/2019 System Member Journals 703.00 49,845.64 CR
23/03/2019 System Member Journals 296.00 50,141.64 CR
02/04/2019 System Member Journals 596.00 50,737.64 CR
02/04/2019 System Member Journals 1,788.90 52,526.54 CR
06/04/2019 System Member Journals 518.00 53,044.54 CR
06/04/2019 System Member Journals 333.00 53,377.54 CR
06/04/2019 System Member Journals 703.00 54,080.54 CR
06/04/2019 System Member Journals 296.00 54,376.54 CR
20/04/2019 System Member Journals 518.00 54,894.54 CR
20/04/2019 System Member Journals 333.00 55,227.54 CR
20/04/2019 System Member Journals 703.00 55,930.54 CR
20/04/2019 System Member Journals 296.00 56,226.54 CR
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THE ANGER SUPERANNUATION FUND
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
04/05/2019 System Member Journals 518.00 56,744.54 CR
04/05/2019 System Member Journals 333.00 57,077.54 CR
04/05/2019 System Member Journals 703.00 57,780.54 CR
04/05/2019 System Member Journals 296.00 58,076.54 CR
18/05/2019 System Member Journals 518.00 58,594.54 CR
18/05/2019 System Member Journals 333.00 58,927.54 CR
18/05/2019 System Member Journals 703.00 59,630.54 CR
18/05/2019 System Member Journals 296.00 59,926.54 CR
01/06/2019 System Member Journals 518.00 60,444.54 CR
01/06/2019 System Member Journals 333.00 60,777.54 CR
01/06/2019 System Member Journals 703.00 61,480.54 CR
01/06/2019 System Member Journals 296.00 61,776.54 CR
15/06/2019 System Member Journals 518.00 62,294.54 CR
15/06/2019 System Member Journals 333.00 62,627.54 CR
15/06/2019 System Member Journals 703.00 63,330.54 CR
15/06/2019 System Member Journals 296.00 63,626.54 CR
29/06/2019 System Member Journals 518.00 64,144.54 CR
29/06/2019 System Member Journals 333.00 64,477.54 CR
29/06/2019 System Member Journals 703.00 65,180.54 CR
29/06/2019 System Member Journals 296.00 65,476.54 CR
30/06/2019 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 20,173.77 45,302.77 CR
30/06/2019
30/06/2019 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 8,357.55 36,945.22 CR
30/06/2019
30/06/2019 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 14,644.12 22,301.10 CR
30/06/2019
30/06/2019 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 9,387.79 12,913.31 CR
30/06/2019
52,563.23 65,476.54 12,913.31 CR

Opening Balance (50010)

(Opening Balance) ANGER, JENNIFER - Pension (Pension 101Pre 1/1/2015)) (ANGJENOOOO02P)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance
01/07/2018 Close Period Journal 9,264.49

257,468.88 CR
248,204.39 CR

9,264.49

248,204.39 CR

(Opening Balance) ANGER, JENNIFER - Pension (ABP 102) (ANGJENOOOOQ3P)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance
01/07/2018 Close Period Journal 6,085.27

163,758.88 CR
157,673.61 CR

6,085.27

157,673.61 CR

(Opening Balance) ANGER, NEVILLE - Pension (Pension 101Pre 1/1/2015) (ANGNEV00002P)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance
01/07/2018 Close Period Journal 19,230.10

364,749.96 CR
345,519.86 CR

19,230.10

345,519.86 CR

(Opening Balance) ANGER, NEVILLE - Pension (ABP_102) (ANGNEV00003P)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance
01/07/2018 Close Period Journal 4,130.37

144,546.42 CR
140,416.05 CR

4,130.37

140,416.05 CR

Share of Profit/(Loss) (53100)

(Share of Profit/(Loss)) ANGER, JENNIFER - Pension (Pension 101Pre 1/1/2015)) (ANGJENQ0002P)
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THE ANGER SUPERANNUATION FUND
General Ledger
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Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 5,685.51 CR
01/07/2018 Close Period Journal 5,685.51 0.00 DR
30/06/2019 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 14,644.12 14,644.12 CR
30/06/2019
5,685.51 14,644.12 14,644.12 CR

(Share of Profit/(Loss)) ANGER, JENNIFER - Pension (ABP_102) (ANGJENOOQO3P)

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 3,635.23 CR

01/07/2018 Close Period Journal 3,635.23 0.00 DR

30/06/2019 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 9,387.79 9,387.79 CR
30/06/2019

3,635.23 9,387.79 9,387.79 CR

(Share of Profit/(Loss)) ANGER, NEVILLE - Pension (Pension 101Pre 1/1/2015) (ANGNEV00002P)

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 8,182.40 CR

01/07/2018 Close Period Journal 8,182.40 0.00 DR

30/06/2019 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 20,173.77 20,173.77 CR
30/06/2019

8,182.40 20,173.77 20,173.77 CR

(Share of Profit/(Loss)) ANGER, NEVILLE - Pension (ABP_102) (ANGNEV00003P)

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 3,269.63 CR

01/07/2018 Close Period Journal 3,269.63 0.00 DR

30/06/2019 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 8,357.55 8,357.55 CR
30/06/2019

3,269.63 8,357.55 8,357.55 CR

Pensions Paid (54160)

(Pensions Paid) ANGER, JENNIFER - Pension (Pension 101Pre 1/1/2015)) (ANGJENO0002P)

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 14,950.00 DR
01/07/2018 Close Period Journal 14,950.00 0.00 DR
01/07/2018 System Member Journals 518.00 518.00 DR
14/07/2018 System Member Journals 518.00 1,036.00 DR
28/07/2018 System Member Journals 518.00 1,554.00 DR
31/07/2018 System Member Journals 250.00 1,804.00 DR
10/08/2018 System Member Journals 125.00 1,929.00 DR
11/08/2018 System Member Journals 518.00 2,447.00 DR
25/08/2018 System Member Journals 518.00 2,965.00 DR
02/09/2018 System Member Journals 182.00 3,147.00 DR
08/09/2018 System Member Journals 518.00 3,665.00 DR
19/09/2018 System Member Journals 250.00 3,915.00 DR
22/09/2018 System Member Journals 518.00 4,433.00 DR
06/10/2018 System Member Journals 518.00 4,951.00 DR
20/10/2018 System Member Journals 518.00 5,469.00 DR
26/10/2018 System Member Journals 250.00 5,719.00 DR
03/11/2018 System Member Journals 518.00 6,237.00 DR
17/11/2018 System Member Journals 518.00 6,755.00 DR
26/11/2018 System Member Journals 564.00 7,319.00 DR
27/11/2018 System Member Journals 875.00 8,194.00 DR
01/12/2018 System Member Journals 518.00 8,712.00 DR
05/12/2018 System Member Journals 125.00 8,837.00 DR
15/12/2018 System Member Journals 518.00 9,355.00 DR
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Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
29/12/2018 System Member Journals 518.00 9,873.00 DR
30/12/2018 System Member Journals 415.00 10,288.00 DR
12/01/2019 System Member Journals 518.00 10,806.00 DR
26/01/2019 System Member Journals 518.00 11,324.00 DR
01/02/2019 System Member Journals 250.00 11,574.00 DR
09/02/2019 System Member Journals 518.00 12,092.00 DR
23/02/2019 System Member Journals 518.00 12,610.00 DR
09/03/2019 System Member Journals 518.00 13,128.00 DR
23/03/2019 System Member Journals 518.00 13,646.00 DR
02/04/2019 System Member Journals 596.00 14,242.00 DR
06/04/2019 System Member Journals 518.00 14,760.00 DR
20/04/2019 System Member Journals 518.00 15,278.00 DR
04/05/2019 System Member Journals 518.00 15,796.00 DR
18/05/2019 System Member Journals 518.00 16,314.00 DR
01/06/2019 System Member Journals 518.00 16,832.00 DR
15/06/2019 System Member Journals 518.00 17,350.00 DR
29/06/2019 System Member Journals 518.00 17,868.00 DR
17,868.00 14,950.00 17,868.00 DR

(Pensions Paid) ANGER, JENNIFER - Pension (ABP 102) (ANGJENOOOO3P)

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 9,720.50 DR
01/07/2018 Close Period Journal 9,720.50 0.00 DR
01/07/2018 System Member Journals 333.00 333.00 DR
14/07/2018 System Member Journals 333.00 666.00 DR
28/07/2018 System Member Journals 333.00 999.00 DR
11/08/2018 System Member Journals 333.00 1,332.00 DR
25/08/2018 System Member Journals 333.00 1,665.00 DR
08/09/2018 System Member Journals 333.00 1,998.00 DR
22/09/2018 System Member Journals 333.00 2,331.00 DR
06/10/2018 System Member Journals 333.00 2,664.00 DR
20/10/2018 System Member Journals 333.00 2,997.00 DR
03/11/2018 System Member Journals 333.00 3,330.00 DR
17/11/2018 System Member Journals 333.00 3,663.00 DR
01/12/2018 System Member Journals 333.00 3,996.00 DR
15/12/2018 System Member Journals 333.00 4,329.00 DR
29/12/2018 System Member Journals 333.00 4,662.00 DR
12/01/2019 System Member Journals 333.00 4,995.00 DR
26/01/2019 System Member Journals 333.00 5,328.00 DR
09/02/2019 System Member Journals 333.00 5,661.00 DR
23/02/2019 System Member Journals 333.00 5,994.00 DR
09/03/2019 System Member Journals 333.00 6,327.00 DR
23/03/2019 System Member Journals 333.00 6,660.00 DR
06/04/2019 System Member Journals 333.00 6,993.00 DR
20/04/2019 System Member Journals 333.00 7,326.00 DR
04/05/2019 System Member Journals 333.00 7,659.00 DR
18/05/2019 System Member Journals 333.00 7,992.00 DR
01/06/2019 System Member Journals 333.00 8,325.00 DR
15/06/2019 System Member Journals 333.00 8,658.00 DR
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Date

29/06/2019 System Member Journals 333.00 8,991.00 DR
8,991.00 9,720.50 8,991.00 DR

(Pensions Paid) ANGER, NEVILLE - Pension (Pension 101Pre 1/1/2015) (ANGNEV00002P)

01/07/2018 Opening Balance 27,412.50 DR
01/07/2018 Close Period Journal 27,412.50 0.00 DR
01/07/2018 System Member Journals 703.00 703.00 DR
14/07/2018 System Member Journals 703.00 1,406.00 DR
28/07/2018 System Member Journals 703.00 2,109.00 DR
31/07/2018 System Member Journals 750.00 2,859.00 DR
10/08/2018 System Member Journals 375.00 3,234.00 DR
11/08/2018 System Member Journals 703.00 3,937.00 DR
25/08/2018 System Member Journals 703.00 4,640.00 DR
02/09/2018 System Member Journals 543.76 5,183.76 DR
08/09/2018 System Member Journals 703.00 5,886.76 DR
19/09/2018 System Member Journals 750.00 6,636.76 DR
22/09/2018 System Member Journals 703.00 7,339.76 DR
06/10/2018 System Member Journals 703.00 8,042.76 DR
20/10/2018 System Member Journals 703.00 8,745.76 DR
26/10/2018 System Member Journals 750.00 9,495.76 DR
03/11/2018 System Member Journals 703.00 10,198.76 DR
17/11/2018 System Member Journals 703.00 10,901.76 DR
26/11/2018 System Member Journals 1,690.37 12,592.13 DR
27/11/2018 System Member Journals 2,625.00 15,217.13 DR
01/12/2018 System Member Journals 703.00 15,920.13 DR
05/12/2018 System Member Journals 375.50 16,295.63 DR
15/12/2018 System Member Journals 703.00 16,998.63 DR
29/12/2018 System Member Journals 703.00 17,701.63 DR
30/12/2018 System Member Journals 1,246.01 18,947.64 DR
12/01/2019 System Member Journals 703.00 19,650.64 DR
26/01/2019 System Member Journals 703.00 20,353.64 DR
01/02/2019 System Member Journals 750.00 21,103.64 DR
09/02/2019 System Member Journals 703.00 21,806.64 DR
23/02/2019 System Member Journals 703.00 22,509.64 DR
09/03/2019 System Member Journals 703.00 23,212.64 DR
23/03/2019 System Member Journals 703.00 23,915.64 DR
02/04/2019 System Member Journals 1,788.90 25,704.54 DR
06/04/2019 System Member Journals 703.00 26,407.54 DR
20/04/2019 System Member Journals 703.00 27,110.54 DR
04/05/2019 System Member Journals 703.00 27,813.54 DR
18/05/2019 System Member Journals 703.00 28,516.54 DR
01/06/2019 System Member Journals 703.00 29,219.54 DR
15/06/2019 System Member Journals 703.00 29,922.54 DR
29/06/2019 System Member Journals 703.00 30,625.54 DR

30,625.54 27,412.50 30,625.54 DR

(Pensions Paid) ANGER, NEVILLE - Pension (ABP_102) (ANGNEV00003P)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 7,400.00 DR
01/07/2018 Close Period Journal 7,400.00 0.00 DR

09/01/2020 17:22:32



THE ANGER SUPERANNUATION FUND
General Ledger
For The Period 01 July 2018 - 30 June 2019

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
01/07/2018 System Member Journals 296.00 296.00 DR
14/07/2018 System Member Journals 296.00 592.00 DR
28/07/2018 System Member Journals 296.00 888.00 DR
11/08/2018 System Member Journals 296.00 1,184.00 DR
25/08/2018 System Member Journals 296.00 1,480.00 DR
08/09/2018 System Member Journals 296.00 1,776.00 DR
22/09/2018 System Member Journals 296.00 2,072.00 DR
06/10/2018 System Member Journals 296.00 2,368.00 DR
20/10/2018 System Member Journals 296.00 2,664.00 DR
03/11/2018 System Member Journals 296.00 2,960.00 DR
17/11/2018 System Member Journals 296.00 3,256.00 DR
01/12/2018 System Member Journals 296.00 3,552.00 DR
15/12/2018 System Member Journals 296.00 3,848.00 DR
29/12/2018 System Member Journals 296.00 4,144.00 DR
12/01/2019 System Member Journals 296.00 4,440.00 DR
26/01/2019 System Member Journals 296.00 4,736.00 DR
09/02/2019 System Member Journals 296.00 5,032.00 DR
23/02/2019 System Member Journals 296.00 5,328.00 DR
09/03/2019 System Member Journals 296.00 5,624.00 DR
23/03/2019 System Member Journals 296.00 5,920.00 DR
06/04/2019 System Member Journals 296.00 6,216.00 DR
20/04/2019 System Member Journals 296.00 6,512.00 DR
04/05/2019 System Member Journals 296.00 6,808.00 DR
18/05/2019 System Member Journals 296.00 7,104.00 DR
01/06/2019 System Member Journals 296.00 7,400.00 DR
15/06/2019 System Member Journals 296.00 7,696.00 DR
29/06/2019 System Member Journals 296.00 7,992.00 DR
7,992.00 7,400.00 7,992.00 DR
Bank Accounts (60400)
Bendigo Bank #2342 (BBL115052342)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 22,989.44 DR
01/07/2018 dated 30June 2018 [pension] 1,850.00 21,139.44 DR
01/07/2018 dated 30 June 2018 400.00 21,539.44 DR
01/07/2018 bank fees 1.60 21,537.84 DR
01/07/2018 MYOB 110.40 21,427.44 DR
12/07/2018 Loan 2,000.00 23,427.44 DR
14/07/2018 BL 400.00 23,827.44 DR
14/07/2018 pension 1,850.00 21,977.44 DR
28/07/2018 BL 400.00 22,377.44 DR
28/07/2018 pension 1,850.00 20,527.44 DR
31/07/2018 pension 1,000.00 19,527.44 DR
01/08/2018 bank fees 1.60 19,525.84 DR
01/08/2018 MYOB 110.40 19,415.44 DR
10/08/2018 pension 500.00 18,915.44 DR
11/08/2018 BL 400.00 19,315.44 DR
11/08/2018 pension 1,850.00 17,465.44 DR
25/08/2018 BL 400.00 17,865.44 DR
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25/08/2018 pension 1,850.00 16,015.44 DR
01/09/2018 bank fees 1.60 16,013.84 DR
01/09/2018 MYOB 160.00 15,853.84 DR
02/09/2018 VISA 725.76 15,128.08 DR
08/09/2018 BL 400.00 15,528.08 DR
08/09/2018 pension 1,850.00 13,678.08 DR
19/09/2018 pension 1,000.00 12,678.08 DR
22/09/2018 BL 400.00 13,078.08 DR
22/09/2018 pension 1,850.00 11,228.08 DR
01/10/2018 bank fees 2.00 11,226.08 DR
01/10/2018 MYOB 160.00 11,066.08 DR
01/10/2018 BL 1,500.00 12,566.08 DR
06/10/2018 BL 400.00 12,966.08 DR
06/10/2018 pension 1,850.00 11,116.08 DR
20/10/2018 BL 400.00 11,516.08 DR
20/10/2018 pension 1,850.00 9,666.08 DR
22/10/2018 TD 10,617.81 20,283.89 DR
26/10/2018 pension 1,000.00 19,283.89 DR
01/11/2018 bank fees 1.60 19,282.29 DR
01/11/2018 MYOB 160.00 19,122.29 DR
03/11/2018 BL 400.00 19,522.29 DR
03/11/2018 pension 1,850.00 17,672.29 DR
12/11/2018 ING 38,648.67 56,320.96 DR
17/11/2018 BL 400.00 56,720.96 DR
17/11/2018 pension 1,850.00 54,870.96 DR
26/11/2018 Visa 2,254.37 52,616.59 DR
27/11/2018 repay sinking fund 3,500.00 49,116.59 DR
01/12/2018 bank fees 2.00 49,114.59 DR
01/12/2018 BL 400.00 49,514.59 DR
01/12/2018 pension 1,850.00 47,664.59 DR
01/12/2018 MYOB 160.00 47,504.59 DR
05/12/2018 fans 500.50 47,004.09 DR
15/12/2018 BL 400.00 47,404.09 DR
15/12/2018 pension 1,850.00 45,554.09 DR
29/12/2018 BL 400.00 45,954.09 DR
29/12/2018 Pension 1,850.00 44,104.09 DR
30/12/2018 Mastercard 1,661.01 42,443.08 DR
01/01/2019 bank fees 2.40 42,440.68 DR
01/01/2019 MYOB 160.00 42,280.68 DR
12/01/2019 BL 400.00 42,680.68 DR
12/01/2019 pension 1,850.00 40,830.68 DR
26/01/2019 BL 400.00 41,230.68 DR
26/01/2019 pension 1,850.00 39,380.68 DR
01/02/2019 bank fees 1.20 39,379.48 DR
01/02/2019  Myob [MYOB] 160.00 39,219.48 DR
01/02/2019 pension 1,000.00 38,219.48 DR
09/02/2019 BL 400.00 38,619.48 DR
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09/02/2019 pension 1,850.00 36,769.48 DR
23/02/2019 BL 400.00 37,169.48 DR
23/02/2019 pension 1,850.00 35,319.48 DR
26/02/2019 ASIC 53.00 35,266.48 DR
26/02/2019 Cleave 143.00 35,123.48 DR
26/02/2019 Cleave 1,870.00 33,253.48 DR
01/03/2019 bank fees 2.80 33,250.68 DR
01/03/2019 MYOB 160.00 33,090.68 DR
01/03/2019 ATO 175.00 33,265.68 DR
09/03/2019 BL 400.00 33,665.68 DR
09/03/2019 pension 1,850.00 31,815.68 DR
23/03/2019 BL 400.00 32,215.68 DR
23/03/2019 pension 1,850.00 30,365.68 DR
01/04/2019 bank fees 1.20 30,364.48 DR
01/04/2019 MYOB 160.00 30,204.48 DR
01/04/2019 ASIC 53.00 30,151.48 DR
02/04/2019 pension 2,384.90 27,766.58 DR
06/04/2019 BL 400.00 28,166.58 DR
06/04/2019 pension 1,850.00 26,316.58 DR
20/04/2019 BL 400.00 26,716.58 DR
20/04/2019 pension 1,850.00 24,866.58 DR
01/05/2019 bank fees 2.00 24,864.58 DR
01/05/2019 MYOB 160.00 24,704.58 DR
04/05/2019 BL 400.00 25,104.58 DR
04/05/2019 pension 1,850.00 23,254.58 DR
18/05/2019 BL 400.00 23,654.58 DR
18/05/2019 pension 1,850.00 21,804.58 DR
01/06/2019 bank fees 1.20 21,803.38 DR
01/06/2019 BL 400.00 22,203.38 DR
01/06/2019 pension 1,850.00 20,353.38 DR
01/06/2019 MYOB 160.00 20,193.38 DR
15/06/2019 BL 400.00 20,593.38 DR
15/06/2019 pension 1,850.00 18,743.38 DR
24/06/2019 MYOB 14.40 18,728.98 DR
29/06/2019 BL 400.00 19,128.98 DR
29/06/2019 pension 1,850.00 17,278.98 DR
63,741.48 69,451.94 17,278.98 DR
ING Bank #8429 (ING8429)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 11,611.70 DR
30/06/2019 to take up interest on ING acc 8429 174.26 11,785.96 DR
174.26 11,785.96 DR
Term Deposits (60800)
ING TD #0608 (INGTD0608)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 335,139.35 DR
12/11/2018 ING 38,648.67 296,490.68 DR
30/06/2019 to take up interest on ING Term deposit 3,509.32 300,000.00 DR
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3,509.32 38,648.67 300,000.00 DR
Term Deposit Bendigo (TDBENDIGO)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 185,696.84 DR
22/10/2018 TD 10,617.81 175,079.03 DR
30/06/2019 to take interest on Bendigo term deposit 4,920.97 180,000.00 DR
4,920.97 10,617.81 180,000.00 DR
Sundry Debtors (68000)
Sundry Debtors (68000)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 400.00 DR
01/07/2018 dated 30 June 2018 400.00 0.00 DR
400.00 0.00 DR
Loans to Associated Entities (In house loans) (74200)
Beneficiaries Loan - Anger U/T (ANGERUTLOAN)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 18,884.86 DR
12/07/2018 Loan 2,000.00 16,884.86 DR
14/07/2018 BL 400.00 16,484.86 DR
28/07/2018 BL 400.00 16,084.86 DR
11/08/2018 BL 400.00 15,684.86 DR
25/08/2018 BL 400.00 15,284.86 DR
08/09/2018 BL 400.00 14,884.86 DR
22/09/2018 BL 400.00 14,484.86 DR
01/10/2018 BL 1,500.00 12,984.86 DR
06/10/2018 BL 400.00 12,584.86 DR
20/10/2018 BL 400.00 12,184.86 DR
03/11/2018 BL 400.00 11,784.86 DR
17/11/2018 BL 400.00 11,384.86 DR
01/12/2018 BL 400.00 10,984.86 DR
15/12/2018 BL 400.00 10,584.86 DR
29/12/2018 BL 400.00 10,184.86 DR
12/01/2019 BL 400.00 9,784.86 DR
26/01/2019 BL 400.00 9,384.86 DR
09/02/2019 BL 400.00 8,984.86 DR
23/02/2019 BL 400.00 8,584.86 DR
09/03/2019 BL 400.00 8,184.86 DR
23/03/2019 BL 400.00 7,784.86 DR
06/04/2019 BL 400.00 7,384.86 DR
20/04/2019 BL 400.00 6,984.86 DR
04/05/2019 BL 400.00 6,584.86 DR
18/05/2019 BL 400.00 6,184.86 DR
01/06/2019 BL 400.00 5,784.86 DR
15/06/2019 BL 400.00 5,384.86 DR
29/06/2019 BL 400.00 4,984.86 DR
30/06/2019 to take up Distribution of Anger Trust 13,193.08 18,177.94 DR
0.00 13,193.08 13,900.00 18,177.94 DR

Units in Unlisted Unit Trusts (Australian) (78400)
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Anger U/T (ANGERUT)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 1.00 316,657.72 DR

30/06/2019 Revaluation - 30/06/2019 @ 35,000.00 351,657.72 DR
$351,657.720000 (Net Asset Value) -
1.000000 Units on hand

1.00 35,000.00 351,657.72 DR
Income Tax Payable/Refundable (85000)
Income Tax Payable/Refundable (85000)
01/07/2018 Opening Balance 434.00 DR
01/03/2019 ATO 434.00 0.00 DR
434.00 0.00 DR

Total Debits: 367,772.82
Total Credits: 367,772.82
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THE ANGER SUPERANNUATION FUND Clea\/e

Investment Income Report
As at 30 June 2019

Assessable Income atpi
D -
. - . : Other IStI’Ibl.Jted Non
Total Interest/ Franking  Foreign Foreign (Excl. Capital TEN Deductions Capital ~ Assessable
Investment Income Franked Unfranked Other Credits ~ Income  Credits *1 Gains) *2 Credits Gains  Payments
Bank Accounts
ING Bank #8429 174.26 174.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 174.26 0.00 0.00
174.26 174.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 174.26 0.00 0.00
Distributions Received
Distributions Received 13,193.08 13,193.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,193.08 0.00 0.00 0.00
13,193.08 13,193.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 13,193.08 0.00 0.00 0.00
Term Deposits
ING TD #0608 3,509.32 3,509.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,509.32 0.00 0.00
Term Deposit Bendigo 4,920.97 4,920.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,920.97 0.00 0.00
8,430.29 8,430.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,430.29 0.00 0.00
21,797.63 21,797.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,797.63 0.00 0.00 0.00

Assessable Income (Excl. Capital Gains) 21,797.63
Net Capital Gain 0.00
Total Assessable Income 21,797.63

*
1 Includes foreign credits from foreign capital gains.

*
2 Assessable Income in the SMSF Annual Return will be different as capital gains and losses from disposals of assets have not been included.

For a breakdown of Distributed Capital Gains and Non-Assessable Payments refer to Distributions Reconciliation Report.
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THE ANGER SUPERANNUATION FUND

Investment Summary with Market Movement

